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¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-6-01064-0 Currency THB
Account Name vinudawshuathuls o.mwadin 9.90gn Account Status Active
Alias Name wimsdwsatnli e.nnadn o.oqu Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.

Ledger Balance 3,275,456.31 Available Balance 3,275,456.31

Teller  Transaction - Cheque .
Date Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-12-2021 SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS i
18:00:00 SRHE0 R EEER INCL R1 10106802 4 363 670,47 0-00 .
09-12-2021 437075 BeD safsnni/ 108682 01,200.00 2012 1
03:00:00 707 32 aiaAmInIng 201, . ,200.00 08682
82:32,‘3821 937072 BCD32 aSdnsmni/108682 559,400.00 760,600.00 108682
fé;;g;ggm 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.921.06 768521.06 108682
fgfﬁfggm 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3876023 807,281.29 108682
ﬁgfgfﬁggm 931000 BCD14 nsmstionsey/200045 1,302,844.03 2,200,125.32 108682
28-12-2021 Office
e, 937070 BCD14 o v 11640 2,200241.72 108682
28-12-2021 934001 BCD1 /200013 23,795.80 2,224 037.52 108682
15:29:00 4 ATUATIMNTIL, ,795. , ) 5
fg:&éﬁgm 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105141879 3.275456.31 108682
Total Cr. = 3,275,456.31 Total Dr. =-3,363,670.17
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Government Savings Bank I

tagsfusnuseat 6 Rau

===
@191 Branch widiaui Account Number T {

0882 @1unvunaiie 300018568230

| < .
‘ ﬂiﬂé’ﬁl’m Depositor Name

3 a ' 3 v .
| S4aRITUEHASAUA TUATIULS -

L Assad s mawuasEYad i VAT 30000139345, |
ayeVHELAY
Sarisl NG 300004332033
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B/F YoAENNI 4,998,445.61
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 4,990,445.61 656 5401464
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,300.00 0.00 4,988,145.61 656 5801041
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 4,980,145.61 656 5801041
01/12/2564SDCA vhﬂﬁuﬁmﬂ;"l 1,685.84 0.00 4,981,831.45 656 5801040
01/12/2564SDCK SAV Depositby 10106802 3,363,670.17 0.00 8,345,501.62 656 5801040
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 8,343,001.62 656 5801040
01/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 8,341,501.62 656 5801041
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,764.49 0.00 8,337,737.13 886 5801042
q ;/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 7,573.55 - 0.00 8,330,163.58 656 5401464
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 79,200.00 0.00 8,250,963.58 656 5801041
01/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 9,650.00 0.00 8,241,313.58 656 5801041
01/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 8,237,313.58 656 6200268
01/12/25640TOS' SAV Overdraft 20,322.00 0.00 8,216,991.58 1 90063
02/12/2564SDCA vhnﬁuﬁma; 50.00 0.00 8,217,041.58 656 5801040
02/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 19,202.84 0.00 8,197,838.74 656 5801040
02/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 10,663.60 0.00 8,187,175.14 114 5600518
02/12/25640T0OS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 8,179,175.14 656 5700639
02/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,155.00 0.00 8,172;020.14 | 90063
02/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 102,967.87 0.00 8,069,052.27 1 90063
03/12/2564SDCA ARy 2,280.00 0.00 8,071,332.27:65614 ﬁwﬁz‘m\-
P
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03/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 40,950.00 0.00 8,030,382.27 656 5700639
03/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 14,800.00 0.00 8,015,582.27 656 5700639
03/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 11,661.00 0.00 8,003,921.27 656 5700639
03/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,920.00 0.00 8,002,001.27 656 5700639
07/12/2564SPSC17 SPIN SAV 6,220.00 0.00 8,008,221.27 1 930001
07/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 15,750.00 0.00 7,992,471.27 656 5700639
07/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 12,350.00 0.00 7,980,121.27 656 5401464
07/12/2564SDCA Fhﬂﬁu’dﬂlﬁa 50.00 0.00 7,980,171.27 656 5700639
08/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 3,744.67 0.00 7,976,426.60 886 5801042
08/12/2564SDCA N'lﬂﬁllﬂﬂl‘i:’! 4,095.00 0.00 7,980,521.60 656 5700639
08/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 102,532.71 0.00 7,877,988.89 656 5700639
08/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 764,600.00 0.00 7,113,388.89 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOST SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 7,109,888.89 656 5401464
09/12/2564SDCA ohnﬁuam«uyw 3,205.00 0.00 7,113,093.89 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 38,610.00 0.00 7,074,483.89 656 5401464
09/12/25640OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,700.00 0.00 7,062,783.89 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 222,030.00 0.00 6,840,753.89 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 271.18 0.00 6,840,482.71 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 19,482.60 0.00 6,821,000.11 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 6,817,800.11 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,196.00 0.00 6,809,604.11 656 5401464
Arwngndies
Page Dr.= 17 1,275,298.16 Cr.= 4 13,570.00 //W/ o

(uemanadl Boina)
¥ dgwaentsnbends



e

P - ' . v '
E]\iﬂﬂ'liﬂiﬂ"liﬁ'JuﬂWUﬁU’]uvli

v v
oun.uuls

¥ ) a
1u'ls mwada

ol 36230

MVUNNEDA

1111720

AWHZUUD INWEDA

Savings Account Statement

3

04/01/2565

=
=h_
=)
pad
ﬁ a

[daitun 5401464

Wi 3

656 TUVUNNDA
¥ 018658005750
i 31122564

analu  THB

Fugil 36230
fuf 3183 NGE IR CHK NO. NUIUEY fAuvde GALTR! I’J‘Vf‘li‘lllmi
Suitiing
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 44,550.00 0.00 6,765,054.11 656 5700639
09/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,196.00 0.00 6,756,858.11 656 5700639
09/12/2564OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,138.00 0.00 6,747,720.11 1 90063
13/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 187,431.78 0.00 6,560,288.33 656 5401464
13/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,196.00 0.00 6,552,092.33 1 90063
14/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 13,096.00 0.00 6,538,996.33 656 5700639
14/12/2564SDCA Fhniudain 4,794.21 0.00 6,543,790.54 656 5700639
14/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 4,800.00 0.00 6,538,990.54 656 5700639
14/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 48,460.50 0.00 6,490,530.04 656 5700639
177" 2/2564SDCA rhnifudan 4,690.00 0.00 6,495,220.04 656 5700639
15/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 6,488,720.04 656 5700639
16/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 247,500.00 0.00 6,241,220.04 656 5700639
16/12/2564SDCA Fhnidudam 1,525.00 0.00 6,242,745.04 656 5700639
16/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraf! 636,000.00 0.00 5,606,745.04 1 90063
17/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,656.00 0.00 5,604,089.04 656 5801041
17/12/2564SDCA Aniudan 850.00 0.00 5,604,939.04 656 5700639
17/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,656.00 0.00 5,602,283.04 656 5700639
17/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 4,600.00 0.00 5,597,683.04 656 5401464
17/12/2564SPSC17 SPIN SAV 9,890.00 0.00 5,607,573.04 1 930001
17/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 9,138.00 0.00 5,598,435.04 1 90063
20/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 26,500.00 0.00 5,571,935.04 "‘ﬁ’uu*?g;’?‘?%’@
p"
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20/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 5,568,035.04 656 5700639
20/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,656.00 0.00 5,565,379.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,960.00 0.00 5,561,419.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,960.00 0.00 5,557,459.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,952.00 0.00 5,553,507.04 656 5700639
23/12/2564SDCA Fhnuanin 15,655.00 0.00 5,569,162.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 80,476.00 0.00 5,488,686.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 24,738.00 0.00 5,463,948.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 85,374.00 0.00 5,378,574.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,760.00 0.00 5,374,814.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,960.00 0.00 5,370,854.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 35,541.00 0.00 5,335,313.04 656 5401464
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 69,068.00 0.00 5,266,245.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,656.00 0.00 5,263,589.04 656 5700639
23/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 11,718.00 0.00 5,251,871.04 656 5700639
24/12/2564SDCA rhnGuaain 5,615.00 0.00 5,257,486.04 656 5601077
24/12/2564SDCK SAV Depositby 10459000 1,000,000.00 0.00 6,257,486.04 12 5401501
24/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 45,144.00 0.00 6,212,342.04 656 5401464
27/12/2564SDCA shnueai 20.80 0.00 6,212,362.84 656 5700639
27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 12,500.00 0.00 6,199,862.84 656 5700639
27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,317.00 0.00 6,192,545.84 Q?IS’]GLH"I%EPP@%*
/~/
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27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 19,800.00 0.00 6,172,745.84 656 5801040
27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 26,600.00 0.00 6,146,145.84 656 5700639
27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,872.34 0.00 6,144,273.50 886 5600874

27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 695,226.80 0.00 5,449,046.70 1 90063

27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,500.00 0.00 5,441,546.70 1 90063

27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 120,700.00 0.00 5,320,846.70 1 90063

27/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 66,643.20 0.00 5,254,203.50 1 90063
28/12/25640T0S SAV Overdraft 540.00 0.00 5,253,663.50 656 6200268
28/12/2564SDCA Fhniudan 2,159.32 0.00 5,255,822.82 656 5700639
7 }/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 13,373.83 0.00 5,242,448.99 656 5700639
28/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 12,097.80 0.00 5,230,351.19 656 5801040
28/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,190.00 0.00 5,222,161.19 656 5801040
28/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 51,450.00 0.00 5,170,711.19 656 6200268

28/12025640TOS SAV Overdraft 17,088.78 0.00 5,153,622.41 1 90063

28/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 990,654.21 0.00 4,162,968.20 1 90063

28/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 6,200.00 0.00 4,156,768.20 1 90063
29/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 158,550.00 0.00 3,998,218.20 656 5700639
29/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 79,800.00 0.00 3,918,418.20 656 5700639
29/12/2564SDCA Aniudain 365.00 0.00 3,918,783.20 656 5700639
29/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 108,150.00 0.00 3,810,633.20 656 5601077
29/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 12,600.00 0.00 3,798,033.20 $56 5401464
FnMgnmas
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29/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 171,150.00 0.00 3,626,883.20 1 90063
29/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 34,000.00 0.00 3,592,883.20 1 90063
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 14,950.00 0.00 3,577,933.20 656 5801040
Vv
30/12/2564SDCA AnRuaan 5,430.00 0.00 3,583,363.20 656 5700639
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 57,750.00 0.00 3,525,613.20 656 6200268
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,517,613.20 656 5700639
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,509,613.20 656 5401464
30/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,501,613.20 656 5401464
30/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,493,613.20 656 5401464
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,485,613.20 656 5401464 (-
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,477,613.20 656 5401464
30/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,485,613.20 656 5401464 E
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,477,613.20 656 5401464
30/12/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 308,700.00 0.00 3,168,913.20 656 5700639
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 3,160,913.20 656 5401464
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 101,850.00 0.00 3,059,063.20 1 90063
30/12/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 67,200.00 0.00 2,991,863.20 1 90063
CIF vonun'lal 2,991,863.20
‘_.._ ._ - /— : '/»__::
g
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